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I.1 Document number

RU-BIO-112.643-0000029.2024.001

I.2 Operator type

☑ Operator

☐ Group of operators

☐ Exporter

I.3 Operator or group of operators

Name “Nova Russa” Peasant (Individual) Farm
Address 175213, Novgorod region, Starorussky district, Elitsy 

village, building 14, room 1 
Velikiy Novgorod

Country Russia ISO Code RU

I.4 Control authority/Control body

Authority ECOGLOBE LLC (RU-BIO-112)
Address 80 Aram Street , 0052, Yerevan
Country Armenia ISO Code AM

I.5 Activity or activities of the operator, group of operators or exporter

• Production

I.6 Category or categories of products as referred to in Article 35 (7) of Regulation (EU) 2018/848 of the European Parliament and of the Council  and 
production methods

• (a) Unprocessed plants and plant products, including seeds and other plant reproductive material
Production method:
– Organic production excluding during the conversion period

• (b) Livestock and unprocessed livestock products
Production method:
– Organic production excluding during the conversion period

I.7 Directory of products

Name of the product Combined nomenclature (CN) code as referred to in Council 
Regulation (EEC) No 2658/87 for products within the scope of 
Regulation (EU) 2018/848

Potato 0701 Potatoes, fresh or chilled Organic
Carrot 07061000 Carrots and turnips Organic
Beetroot 0706 Carrots, turnips, salad beetroot, salsify, celeriac, radishes 

and similar edible roots, fresh or chilled
Organic

Pastinaca 07061000 Carrots and turnips Organic
Scorzonera 0706 Carrots, turnips, salad beetroot, salsify, celeriac, radishes 

and similar edible roots, fresh or chilled
Organic

Currant 08062010 Currants Organic
Purple salsify 0706 Carrots, turnips, salad beetroot, salsify, celeriac, radishes 

and similar edible roots, fresh or chilled
Organic

Sheep animals 01041080 Other Organic
Cows 0102 Live bovine animals Organic

This document has been issued in accordance with Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2021/1378 to certify that the operator or group of 
operators complies with Regulation (EU) 2018/848.

I.8 Date, place

Date 25 December 
2024 09:52:32 
+01 
(Europe/Luxem
bourg)

Place Yerevan (AM)

Name and 
signature

ECOGLOBE LLC

I.9 Validity

Certificate valid from 10/12/2024 to 31/12/2025
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II.1 Quantity of products

Name of the product Combined nomenclature (CN) code as referred to in 
Council Regulation (EEC) No 2658/87 for products 
within the scope of Regulation (EU) 2018/848

Estimated 
quantity

Potato 0701 Potatoes, fresh or chilled Organic 6680 kg
Carrot 07061000 Carrots and turnips Organic 0 kg
Beetroot 0706 Carrots, turnips, salad beetroot, salsify, celeriac, 

radishes and similar edible roots, fresh or chilled
Organic 0 kg

Pastinaca 07061000 Carrots and turnips Organic 0 kg
Scorzonera 0706 Carrots, turnips, salad beetroot, salsify, celeriac, 

radishes and similar edible roots, fresh or chilled
Organic 0 kg

Currant 08062010 Currants Organic 0 kg
Purple salsify 0706 Carrots, turnips, salad beetroot, salsify, celeriac, 

radishes and similar edible roots, fresh or chilled
Organic 0 kg

II.2 Information on the land

Name of the product Surface in hectares

Potato Organic 2.3
Carrot Organic 0.04
Beetroot Organic 0.04
Pastinaca Organic 0.04
Scorzonera Organic 0.04
Currant Organic 0.3
Perennial grasses Organic 446.35
Purple salsify Organic 0.04
Fallow land Organic 90.7
Other agricultural land including abandoned Organic 3272.43
Pasture Organic 49.72

II.3 List of premises or units where the activity is performed by the operator or group of operators

Address or geolocation Activity Description of the activity or activities as referred to in point 
5 of part I

Novgorod region, Starorussky district, Elitsy 
village

Production Production of plants and livestock

II.4 Information on the activity or activities carried out by the operator or group of operators and whether the activity is, or the activities are 
performed for their own purpose or as a subcontractor carrying out the activity or activities for another operator, while the subcontractor remains 
responsible for the activity or activities performed

Activity Description of the activity or activities as referred to in 
point 5 of part I

Production Production of plants and livestock • Carrying out activity/activities for own purpose

II.5 Information on the activity or activities carried out by the subcontracted third party

II.6 List of subcontractors carrying out an activity or activities for the operator or group of operators  for which the operator or group of operators 
remains responsible as regards organic production and for which it has not transferred that responsibility to the subcontractor

II.7 Information on the accreditation of the control body in accordance with point (d) of Article 46(2) of Regulation (EU) 2018/848

Name of the accreditation body DAkkS GmbH
Hyperlink to the accreditation certificate https://www.dakks.de/en/accredited-body.html?id=D-ZE-18154-01-00

II.8 Other information
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